
 
  

  Chamber Music 

muziek

  

Chamber Music

  Read more 

  
Thu 12.12.2024, 20h

Concert
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  Students in Concert 

Lemmens, muziek

  

Sudents in Concert

  Read more 

  
Wed 04.12.2024, 20h

Concert
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  Pasklaar 2024 

muziek, 2024

  

Composition

  Read more 

  
Tue 03.12.2024, 20h

Concert
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  Suite 

2024

  

LUCA Piano

  Read more 

  
Thu 14.11.2024, 20h

Concert
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  Suite 

muziek, 2024

  

LUCA Piano

  Read more 

  
Thu 14.11.2024, 20h

Concert
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  Future Celebration 

2024

  

LUCA Winds

Ivan Meylemans, conductor

  Read more 

  
Fri 08.11.2024, 20h

Concert
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  Mozart – Strauss – Prokofiev 

2024

  

LUCA Chamber Orchestra  

Michel Tilkin, conductor

Jonas Schoups, oboe

  Read more 

  
Wed 09.10.2024, 20h

Concert
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  Cluster Philharmonic: Prokofiev - De Falla - Ravel 

2024

  

Cluster Philharmonic

Michel Tilkin, conductor

  Read more 

  
Thu 27.06.2024, 15h30

Concert
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  masterclass trumpet 

LUCAcontinue, 2024

  

masterclass trumpet - Russell Gray

  Read more 

  
Sat 22.06.2024, 13h

Open classesLectures & artist talks
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  Chamber Music Evening 

2024

  

Chamber music evening by students 

  Read more 

  
Thu 23.05.2024, 20h

Concert
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  Students in Concert 

  

Music students bring you their music

  Read more 

  
Thu 16.05.2024, 20h

Concert
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  public examinations music 

2024, GRADUATION

  

public examinations music

  Read more 

  
Mon 06.05.2024, 11h - Thu 13.06.2024, 22h30

Concert
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  Open campus day Leuven / Lemmens May 2024 

LUCAinternational, 2024

  

OPEN CAMPUS DAY

Is music and theatre your passion? Are you considering a course in Drama, Instrument/Voice,
Conducting, Composition or Jazz? Have you heard about our courses in Music Therapy and ...

  Read more 

  
Wed 01.05.2024, 13h

Open campusConcertTheater of Artist Performance
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  Luca Wind Band 

2024

  

LUCA Winds

Michel Tilkin, conductor

  Read more 

  
Wed 01.05.2024, 13h

Open campusOpen classesConcert
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  My beautiful catastrophe 

  

Next academic year 2024-2025, an elective (6stp) COIL will be organised as a collaborative cultural
initiative between Art and Architecture colleges in both Belgium and Indonesia.

The title ...

  Read more 

  
Thu 25.04.2024 - Sun 30.06.2024
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  Chamber Music Evening 

  

Chamber music evening by students

  Read more 

  
Thu 18.04.2024, 20h

Concert
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  Students in Concert 

2024

  

Music students bring you their music

  Read more 

  
Tue 16.04.2024, 20h

Concert
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  Johannes Passion 

2024

  

LUCA Choir

Kurt Bikkembergs, conductor

  Read more 

  
Fri 29.03.2024, 20h - Sat 30.03.2024, 22h

Concert
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  LUCA Philharmonic: Debussy - Stravinksy - Brahms 

2024

  

LUCA Philharmonic

Ivan Meylemans, conductor

  Read more 

  
Wed 27.03.2024, 20h

Concert
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  Youngsters concert Queen Elisabeth competition  

2024

  

Laureate of the Queen Elisabeth Competition: Silvia Sequeira

  Read more 

  
Mon 25.03.2024, 20h

Concert
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  Senne La Mela en Kevin Houben with LUCA Brass and LUCA Sax 

2024

  

LUCA Sax and LUCA Brass 

with Kevin Houben and Senne La Mela 

  Read more 

  
Thu 14.03.2024, 20h

Concert
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  LUCA Big Band 

2024

  

Project thematic ensembles Jazz

  Read more 

  
Tue 12.03.2024, 20h

Concert
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  Four Pianos 

2024

  

LUCA Piano

  Read more 

  
Wed 06.03.2024, 20h

Concert
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  LUCA Percussions & LUCA Marimba Ensemble 

2024

  

LUCA Percussions & LUCA Marimba Ensemble
led by Jim Lin and Ludwig Albert

  Read more 

  
Thu 29.02.2024, 20h

Concert
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  Clarinet Choir and Cello Ensemble 

2024

  

LUCA Clarinet

Roeland Hendrikx, conductor

LUCA Cello

Geert De Bièvre, Martijn Vink andAmy Norrington, ensemble leaders

  Read more 

  
Thu 22.02.2024, 20h

Concert
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  Chamber Music Evening 

2024

  

Chamber music evening by students 

  Read more 

  
Thu 15.02.2024, 20h

Concert
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  Online information moment international masters - February 2024 

  

Passionate about art and looking for a master education abroad? We’ve got what you’re looking for!
On the 14th of February , LUCA School of Arts, offers an online session for international students.

...

  Read more 

  
Wed 14.02.2024, 09h30

Open campus
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  KOREAN TRADITIONAL MUSIC 

2024

  

Korean traditional music

in cooperation with the Korean Cultural Centre

  Read more 

  
Tue 13.02.2024, 10h

Lectures & artist talksConcertWorkshop
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  THE SOUND OF CHANGES 

2024

  

ECHO 

Organ Days & symposium

  Read more 

  
Wed 31.01.2024, 20h

Concert
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